
  

 

FOR SALE. 18th Century Home Ent. cr. plus
TV. Call 435-6401. 2:12
 

FOR SALE. Steel buildings, new, spring delivery
O.K. 40x60x12 was $15,500 now $8,990.
50x100x16 was $26,200 now $17,990.

60x200x16 was $62,500 now $39,900. 1-800-
406-5126. 2:5
 

FOR SALE. Tunturi Bicycle Exerciser $50.00.
Call 629-5768. 2:5
 

FOR SALE. HUGE SAVINGS on selected mod-
els of Arch Type Steel Buildings. 25x42, 30x40.
Great forbackyard Shop, 2 car Garages. Easy
financing available. Call immediately 1-800-
222-6335. 2:5,12
 

CAMPER FOR SALE. Sleeps 5, $1000. Call Ted
after 7 pm. 936-7940. 2:5,12
 

NASCAR DIE CAST 1/64 COLLECTION FOR
SALE. RCI, RCCA, REVEI, old and newer.

Preferto sell as a lot. 868-9209. 1:22tfn
 

NEED HELP with high blood pressure, choles-
terol, energy, weightloss, fatigue, heartburn,
back pain or arthritis? This may help you get
control. Tom 739-4160, M-F,8am-5pm. 1:15-

2:5
 

WOLFF TANNING BEDS. TAN AT HOME. Buy
DIRECT and SAVE! Commercial/Home units
from $199.00 Low Monthly Payments. FREE
Color Catalog. Call TODAY 1-800-711-0158.
12:31-2:19
 

PRIMESTAR Satellite System. No equipmentto

hs
DUPLEX FOR RENT. $350. deposit, $350. per

buy. Starts at about a dollar a day. 90+ chan-
nels. For more information, call 1-800-583-
1339. Distributed by Timewarner Satellite
Services. 12:24tfn

mo. 608 Temple St., Kings Mtn. Nice neigh-
borhood. 864-9204. 2;5,12
 

OFFICE OR RETAIL SPACE FOR RENT IN
KINGS MTN. 402-B East King St. $550. per
mo. Call 739-4417. Evenings739-1425. 1:29tin
 

FOR RENT. 2 bdr. older Mobile Homes, appli-
ancesfurnished. Police report required. $100.
deposit, rent starts at $55. wk. 734-1858.

1:29tfn
 

HOUSE FOR RENT IN KINGS MOUNTAIN. 2
bdr., can be used for 3. $100.00 week with
$250.00 deposit. Call 936-7940 after 7 pm.
2:5,12
 

FOR RENT. 2 bdr. apartment. All electric, be-
tween Cherryville and Kings Mtn. Credit and
references required. Also 3 bdr. house for
rent. Call 435-9045.closed on Sunday. 1:22tfn
 

APARTMENT FOR RENT. 1 bdr. apartment.

Everything furnished, nice neighborhood. 435-
6391. 11:27tfn
 

MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. References re-
quired. No pets. some rent to own. 739-4695
or 739-5162. 9:26tfn
 

FOR RENT. Single widelots for rent for 2 and 3
bdr. mobile homes, near the lake. Call 739-
3919. 1:25tfn
 

FOR RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY: 2 bedroom
mobile home-on-private-lot: “$200 monthly, -

ownerfinancing. 1-704-552-8793. 8:30 tfn
 

 

EXPERT LOCAL MOVING

ANYTIME MOVERS
It's The Best Move You Can Make

704-822-6683
P.O. Box 1141

Belmont, NC 28012

 
  

  
BELMONT DRY CLEANER

111 5:MainF elm

oi 825-8514
Mon. -Fri. 7-6 » Sat 8:30-2:30

LOANS BY PHONE
1st & 2nd Mortgages

Bank Turned You Down?

We Cas Helpn!!
1-800-324-2481

AAA Mortgage & Financial Corporation

+ MOUNTAINEER

  

 
 

 

  
 

TELEPHONES
eInstallation and Maintenance of Business
Telephone Systems
*AT&T Trained

«Commercial &
eLicensed & Insured

*Key Systems
Residential Wiring *Page Systems

*PBX Systems System Changes

Charles T. Smith, Owner
1-704-739-2559 » 1-704-868-1318 Pager    

TOM HUNTER

Rentals
by Hunter

Property Management

Belmont 825-8530
-Mt. Holly 827-3133

P.O. Box 592
Belmont, NC 28012

 

UNIFORMS

 

  

 

  
gd By Landau, Wilson & Crest, XS-5X,
whites, colors & prints, tops, pants,
lab coats, jackets, aprons & dresses.
Large selection of maternity wear.
Many other ladies coordinates avail

able. Open 9:00-5:30, Mon.-Sat.

SDF OUTLET
1038 Sam Lattimore Rd.
Near Shelby Airport

(704) 487-0641

 

  
      
  
  
  
   

dees Friday 5 P.M.

 

 

All real estate advertising in this newspaper
is subjectto the Federal Fair Housing Act of
1968 which makesit illegal to advertise any
preference,limitation,or discrimination based
onrace, color, religion, sex or national origin EQUAL HOUSING
oran intention to make such preference, limi- OPPORTUNITY
tation or discrimination. This also includesthe
1988 amendment to the Civil Rights Act of 1968 which makes
the following in effect: Familial Status - this makes discrimi-
nation against families with children against the law in all
housing covered bythe Civil Rights Act of 1968.Handicap -
Discrimination against persons because of a person resid-
ing in orintendingto residein the dwelling is prohibited. This
newspaperwill not knowingly accept any advertisingfor real
estate which in violation ofthe law. Our readers are hereby
informed thatall dwellings that are advertised in this news-  paperare available on an equal opportunity basis.

EBENEZAR MOBILE HOME PARK has 1 and 2
bdr.trailers for rent. For more information and

 

. application, contact Brad at 629-5443.7:25tfn|

1132, Lincolnton. 1:15-7:30pd

Classified Display Ads .............. Friday 5 P.M.

NC207C, 8 am to 9 pm, 7 days. 2:5,12
 

PAUL MORROW’S HOME IMPROVEMENTS.
Vinyl siding and tilt-in replacement windows.
Room additions, bathroom and kitchen re-
modeling, roofing, siding, storm
windows,cabinets, paneling, patio, decks,fire-

places. Call Paul Morrow 739-1293 anytime.
ttn
 

WE PURCHASE ANTIQUES: Call 825-5563.
11:20

ATTENTION HOMEOWNERS!! Up to $25,000
with no equity or appraisal needed! Pay off
bills, home. improvements, get cash. Quick
closing. Call now toll free 1-888-401-3750.

12:18tfn

BEHIND ON HOUSE PAYMENTS? Too many
bills? Need cash? Pay off bills! Clean up
credit! Get cash! Improve your home! Call now

. toll free 1-888-401-3750. 12:18tfn- ~~

 

 

IF SOMEONE YOU LOVE or are dependent
upon has a drinking problem, you can see
whatit's doing to them; if you're concerned
about whatit's doing to you, attend an Al-Anon
Meeting. Meetings are held every Friday night
8:00 pm,atthe FirstPresbyterian Church on | |
East King Street in Kings Mountain. tin
 

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom

furnished mobile homes. Located on West
Gold St., Kings Mtn. No pets. Call 730-0271.
12:7tfn

FOR RENT. UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT/
RENOVATION. APARTMENTS. Unfurnished
special, while theylast! 1 Br. $315, 2 Br. $350.,
3 Br. $385., 4 Br. $475. Kings Mtn. 734-1487.
8:21tfn

FOR RENT. 2 and 3 bdr.trailers located in family
park on Oak Grove Rd.in Kings Mtn. Garbage
pick-up furnished, no pets. Suburban Mobile
Home Park 704-739-3919, 2:15tfn

__ REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE.2 bdr. brick house, 200 S. Watterson
St., Kings Mountain. Appraised at $54,000.
Fenced back yard, utility building and carport.
Call 739-4432. 2:12,19

 

 

IFYOU WANTTO DRINK,THAT'S YOUR BUSI-
NESS: IF YOU WANT TO STOP...THAT'S
OURS. Attend anAA meeting. Fridays at8 pm

First Presbyterian Church fellowship hall on
East King Street. tfn

ALL HOMEOWNERS. *Are yourbills too high?
*Are your payments behind? *Have you been
turned down forloans? WE CANHELP! CALL
NOW! 1-800-285-5184. 5:2tfn

MISCELLANEOUS
*POSTALJOBS* Starting $13.68+/hr. +benefits.

For exam and application info., call 1-334-
639-9997 ext.229, 8am-9 pm, 7 days. 2:12,19

WORK FROM HOME. Immediate income poten-
tial. $500-$1000 weekly commission. 800#s
tell all and do selling for you. Hottest seller in
U.S.. Call today 1-800-678-5522 ‘ext. 870.
2:5,12

 

 

 

FOR SALE. 4 bdr. house. 2050 sq. ft. Double

carport, building out back, large rooms. Ap-
praised at $72,500. Owner finance with down
payment. 868-9607. 2:12

GOV'T FORECLOSED homes from pennies on

$1. Delinquenttax, repo’s, REO’s. your area.
Toll free 1-800-218-9000 ext. H-7773 for cur-
rent listings. 2:5-26
 

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Beautiful Ranch home
in Belmont. 3 bdr., large G/R, 2 full baths,

double garage, above ground pool and many
extras. Call 829-0920. 2:12,19

POSTAL JOBS. $12.68/hr. to start, plus ben-
efits. Carriers, Sorters, Clerks, Computertrain-
ees. Forapplication and examinfo, call 1-219-
791-1191, ext. 40; 9 am-9 pm,7 days. 2:5,12
 

FOR SALE. 3 Bdr., 1 1/2 baths brick house for

sale by owner.Financing with approved credit.

Call 739-3919. 1:25tfn

LOTS FOR SALE

FOR HOUSES, DOUBLE WIDES AND
MODULARS. Call 739-3919. Financing avail-
able with approved credit. 1:25tfn

SERVICES

LEGAL SERVICES. George L. Fitzgerald, P.C.,
P.O. Box 31532, Charlotte, N.C. 28231. (704)
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